Organize workstations instantly with Wire Shelving. Easy to assemble and configure.
Wire Shelving
Strong, durable chrome finish LEWISBins+ Wire Shelving features open wire design that improves visibility of stored contents, increase light and
air flow and will not accumulate dirt and dust.
4 Shelf Starter
Model Number
4 Shelf Add-on
Model Number
Outside Dimensions (in)Weight
(lb)
Weight
(lb)
63" Wire Shelving
W3618-63	 52.0	 36.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA3618-63	 45.0
W4818-63	 62.0	 48.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA4818-63	 55.0
W6018-63	 82.0	 60.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA6018-63	 75.0
W7218-63	 94.0	 72.0	 18.0	 63.0	 WA7218-63	 87.0
W3624-63	 66.0	 36.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA3624-63	 59.0
W4824-63	 78.0	 48.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA4824-63	 71.0
W6024-63	 98.0	 60.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA6024-63	 91.0
W7224-63	 118.0	 72.0	 24.0	 63.0	 WA7224-63	 111.0
74" Wire Shelving
W3618-74	 54.0	 36.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA3618-74	 46.0
W4818-74	 64.0	 48.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA4818-74	 56.0
W6018-74	 84.0	 60.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA6018-74	 76.0
W7218-74	 96.0	 72.0	 18.0	 74.0	 WA7218-74	 88.0
W3624-74	 68.0	 36.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA3624-74	 60.0
W4824-74	 80.0	 48.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA4824-74	 72.0
W6024-74	 100.0	 60.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA6024-74	 92.0
W7224-74	 120.0	 72.0	 24.0	 74.0	 WA7224-74	 112.0
84" Wire Shelving
W3618-84	 58.0	 36.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA3618-84	 48.0
W4818-84	 68.0	 48.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA4818-84	 58.0
W6018-84	 88.0	 60.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA6018-84	 78.0
W7218-84	 100.0	 72.0	 18.0	 84.0	 WA7218-84	 90.0
W3624-84	 72.0	 36.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA3624-84	 62.0
W4824-84	 84.0	 48.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA4824-84	 74.0
W6024-84	 104.0	 60.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA6024-84	 94.0
W7224-84	 124.0	 72.0	 24.0	 84.0	 WA7224-84	 144.0
L D H
Wire Shelving
W4818-63 (starter) with
WA4818-63 (add-on)

W4818	 12.0	 48.0	 18.0
W6018	 17.0	 60.0	 18.0
W7218	 20.0	 72.0	 18.0
W3024-HD	 11.0	 30.0	 24.0
W3624-HD	 13.0	 36.0	 24.0
W4224-HD	 15.0	 42.0	 24.0
W4824-HD	 16.0	 48.0	 24.0
W6024-HD	 21.0	 60.0	 24.0
W7224-HD	 26.0	 72.0	 24.0
L D
Shelf Units
Model
Dimensions (in)Weight
(lb)
Shelf Ledges
WL4-18 	 1.5	 18.0	 4.0
WL4-24 	 2.0	 24.0	 4.0
WL4-36 	 2.8	 36.0	 4.0
WL4-42	 3.3	 42.0	 4.0
WL4-48 	 3.8	 48.0	 4.0
WL4-60 	 4.0	 60.0	 4.0
WL4-72 	 5.0	 72.0	 4.0
Shelf Dividers
WD-18	 2.3	 18.0	 7.0
WD-24	 2.8	 24.0	 7.0
Posts